Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2020
Telfs, 28.2. - 1.3.2020

Wettkampf 37 Ménner, 100m Schmetterling Jahrgang 2009 und alter
01.03.2020 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2018
Rang RT Zeit Pkt 50m 100m
Schdaler 11l / AK11
1. Knoll Maximilian 2009 WSV St. Johann in Tirol +0,98 1:39.00 114 45.85 53.15
2. Brandauer Marius 2009 MIH Zillertal 1:43.85 99 44.64 59.21
Schiler IV / AK12
1. PansiLeo 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,68 1:20.48 213 38.31 42.17
2. Slamik Ben 2008 SK Zirl +0,71 1:21.66 204 38.18 43.48
3. Sammer Laurin Samuel 2008 WSV St. Johann in Tirol +0,80 1:24.06 187 38.41 45.65
4. GrieRenbdck Jonas 2008 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 1:31.66 144 42.42 49.24
5. Mrkonja Samuel 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 1:4469 96 45,51 59.18
6. Baumann Florian 2008 SK Zirl +0,69 1:53.94 75 51.92 1:02.02
krank Mihurko Victor 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein
Jugend | / AK13
1. Kratschmer Moritz 2007 SK Zirl +0,58 1:12.04 297 33.90 38.14
2. Korber-Perner Laurin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,69 1:12.14 296 33.68 38.46
3. Walk Fabian 2007 SK Zirl +0,64 1:20.27 214 38.94 41.33
4. Schwaiger Moritz 2007 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 1:34.68 130 45.74 48.94
Jugend Il / AK14
1. Kistl Luca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,67 1:.24.32 185 38.47 45.85
2. Felbar Laurin 2006 SK Zirl 1:36.95 121 42.83 54.12
Jugend Il / AK15
1. Badergruber Semjon 2005 SU citynet Hall in Tirol +0,65 1:01.75 472 28.69 33.06
2. Rotter Nils 2005 WSV Imst +0,72 1:02.51 455 29.29 33.22
3. Jansen van Vuuren Vincent 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,76 1:06.27 381 31.49 34.78
4. Oefner Tim 2005 SK Zirl +0,60 1:06.59 376 29.94 36.65
5. Eder Emanuel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,71 1:07.12 367 31.43 35.69
6. Mrkonja Gabriel 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,85  1:08.39 347 31.37 37.02
7. Freisinger Simon 2005 MIH Zillertal +0,72  1:10.86 312 32.33 38.53
8. Rucker Nikolaus 2005 MIH Zillertal +0,69 1:.12.75 288 33.61 39.14
9. Stoycher Martin 2005 SK Leutasch +0,84 2:04.71 57 53.88 1:10.83
Jugend IV / AK16
1. Korber-Perner Florian 2004 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,75 1:02.91 446 28.38 34.53
2. Messner Jonas 2004 SU citynet Hall in Tirol +0,67 1:10.38 318 32.11 38.27
3. Felbar Jonas 2004 SK Zirl +0,85 1:13.67 277 33.41 40.26
4. Rangger Julian 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,85 1:23.51 190 36.85 46.66
Junioren
1. Kurz Luis 2002 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,68 57.18 594 26.61 30.57
2. Hasanovic Benjamin 2001 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,65 58.26 562 26.20 32.06
3. Lebeda Pascal 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,74 58.27 561 26.89 31.38
4. Schinnerl Simon 2001 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,74 59.96 515 27.78 32.18
5. Opatril Leon 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,55 1:00.68 497 28.34 32.34
6. Kossler Maximilian 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,77  1:06.73 374 31.12 35.61
7. Mahr Pascal 2002 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,68  1:08.12 351 30.79 37.33
8. Turkiewicz Oliver 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,73 1:09.54 330 31.27 38.27
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Wettkampf 37, Manner, 100m Schmetterling, Junioren

Rang
9.

Sillaber Niklas

Allgemeine Klasse

Bucher Simon

Kurz Luis

Hasanovic Benjamin
Lebeda Pascal
Sonntag Marco
Schinnerl Simon
Opatril Leon

Opatril Stefan
Badergruber Semjon
Rotter Nils
Korber-Perner Florian
Placheta Alexander
Jansen van Vuuren Vincent
Oefner Tim

Kossler Maximilian
Eder Emanuel

Mahr Pascal
Mrkonja Gabriel
Turkiewicz Oliver
Messner Jonas
Freisinger Simon
Kratschmer Moritz
Korber-Perner Laurin
Rucker Nikolaus
Sillaber Niklas
Felbar Jonas

Walk Fabian
Rangger Julian

Kistl Luca
Schwaiger Moritz
Felbar Laurin
Stoycher Martin

2003

2000
2002
2001
2003
1998
2001
2003
1967
2005
2005
2004
1967
2005
2005
2003
2005
2002
2005
2003
2004
2005
2007
2007
2005
2003
2004
2007
2004
2006
2007
2006
2005

SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SK Zirl

SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

SU citynet Hall in Tirol
WSV Imst

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SK Zirl

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SC IKB Innsbruck

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SU citynet Hall in Tirol
MIH Zillertal

SK Zirl

Tiroler Wassersportverein
MIH Zillertal

SC IKB Innsbruck

SK Zirl

SK Zirl

SC IKB Innsbruck

SC IKB Innsbruck

SU citynet Hall in Tirol

SK Zirl

SK Leutasch

RT
+0,86

+0,67
+0,68
+0,65
+0,74
+0,78
+0,74
+0,55
+0,70
+0,65
+0,72
+0,75
+0,83
+0,76
+0,60
+0,77
+0,71
+0,68
+0,85
+0,73
+0,67
+0,72
+0,58
+0,69
+0,69
+0,86
+0,85
+0,64
+0,85
+0,67

+0,84

Zeit
1:13.16
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50m 100m
33.13 40.03
24.95 29.04
26.61 30.57
26.20 32.06
26.89 31.38
28.10 31.12
27.78 32.18
28.34 32.34
28.58 33.07
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42.83 54.12
53.88 1:10.83
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